

**Criminal Revision No.-12/2025**

**CNR-WB-CB01-001448-2025**

**Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,  
Sessions Judge, Cooch Behar.  
JO Code : WB00584**

**Order No. 03, dated 26/11/2025**

Today is fixed for S/R, filing delivery status and appearance.

Hajira is filed for the revisionist.

Ld. P. P. is present.

No A/D is received as yet.

No delivery status today by the revisionist.

It appears from the record that previous order has not yet been complied by the revisionist.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix **16.01.2026** for A/D, filing delivery status and appearance.

***Revisionist is directed to comply earlier order at once i.d.  
necessary order will be passed on the next date fixed.***

Sd/- S.N.Chakrabarti

Sessions Judge  
Cooch-Behar